

ESTIMATE

TOWN : TEMPLETON
 PROJECT: Route 2 Eastbound On-Ramp
 FILE: 606278

7/22/2013

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITIES			UNIT	UNIT \$ PRICE	TOTAL \$ VALUE
		PART.	NON- PART.	COMBINED			
101.	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	0.50		0.50	ACRE	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00
102.52	TEMPORARY TREE PROTECTION FENCING	630.00		630.00	FT	\$5.00	\$3,150.00
120.1	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	760.00		760.00	CY	\$3.00	\$2,280.00
125.	TOPSOIL EXCAVATED AND STACKED	162.00		162.00	CY	\$2.00	\$324.00
146.	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMOVED	1.00		1.00	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00
151.01	GRAVEL BORROW - TYPE C	61.00		61.00	CY	\$18.00	\$1,098.00
156.	CRUSHED STONE	120.00		120.00	TON	\$35.00	\$4,200.00
187.3	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF DRAINAGE STRUCTURE SEDIMENTS	5.00		5.00	CY	\$150.00	\$750.00
187.31	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF DRAINAGE PIPE SEDIMENTS	100.00		100.00	FT	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
201.	CATCH BASIN	2.00		2.00	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
220.5	DRAINAGE STRUCTURE REMODELED	1.00		1.00	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
221.	FRAME AND COVER	2.00		2.00	EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
223.1	FRAME AND GRATE (OR COVER) REPAIR	1.00		1.00	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00
223.2	FRAME AND GRATE (OR COVER) REPAIR	1.00		1.00	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00
227.4	MASONRY PLUG	2.00		2.00	SF	\$10.00	\$20.00
241.12	12 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	120.00		120.00	FT	\$43.00	\$5,160.00
242.12	12 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	3.00		3.00	EA	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
258.	STONE FOR PIPE ENDS	240.00		240.00	SY	\$100.00	\$24,000.00
464.5	HOT POURED RUBBERIZED ASPHALT	190.00		190.00	FT	\$1.00	\$190.00
472.	HOT MIX ASPHALT FOR MISCELLANEOUS	14.00		14.00	TON	\$250.00	\$3,500.00
482.3	SAWING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	190.00		190.00	FT	\$2.00	\$380.00
580.	CURB REMOVE AND RESET	70.00		70.00	FT	\$15.00	\$1,050.00
697.1	SILT SACK	7.00		7.00	EA	\$50.00	\$350.00
748.01	MOBILIZATION	1.00		1.00	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
751.	LOAM BORROW	340.00		340.00	CY	\$50.00	\$17,000.00
752.	TOPSOIL REHANDLED AND SPREAD	162.00		162.00	CY	\$6.00	\$972.00
765.31	SEEDING - BASIN MIX	570.00		570.00	SY	\$3.00	\$1,710.00
765.4	SEEDING - RESTORATION MIX	1810.00		1810.00	SY	\$3.00	\$5,430.00
767.31	STRAW MULCH	1590.00		1590.00	SY	\$2.00	\$3,180.00
767.7	LINEAR SEDIMENTATION AND EROSION CONTROL	70.00		70.00	FT	\$40.00	\$2,800.00
767.72	TURF REINFORCING MAT	570.00		570.00	SY	\$6.00	\$3,420.00
851.	SAFETY CONTROL FOR CONSTRUCTION OPERATIONS	20.00		20.00	UD	\$1.00	\$20.00
852.	SAFETY SIGNING FOR CONSTRUCTION OPERATIONS	62.00		62.00	SF	\$10.00	\$620.00
853.403	MOVEABLE IMPACT ATTENUATOR	20.00		20.00	UD	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
859.	REFLECTORIZED DRUM	400.00		400.00	DD	\$0.30	\$120.00
866.06	6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (THERMOPLASTIC)	40.00		40.00	FT	\$1.00	\$40.00

seems high
for compost
filter tube.

UNIT PRICES PROVIDED ARE BASED ON C&A Construction LOW BID SPREADSHEET PROVIDED BY MassDOT

PARTICIPATING TOTAL= \$117,114.00
 SUBTOTAL= \$117,114.00

3.5% TRAFFIC POLICE= \$4,098.99
 5% CONST. ENG.= \$5,855.70
 10% CONTINGENCY= \$11,711.40
 TOTAL= \$138,780.09

SAY \$139,000.00